

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	27427
Full Product Name	Gluten Free Sweet & Savoury Biscuit Selection Box
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	<p>GF Chocolate & Raspberry Biscuits: Butter (milk), Tapioca starch, sugar, rice starch, Potato starch, maize starch, rice flour, cocoa powder, caramel syrup, glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, natural flavouring, disodium diphosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate, raspberry juice concentrate, sea salt.</p> <p>GF Cranberry & Raisin Toast: Pasteurised egg white, buttermilk (milk), Dried sweetened cranberries (cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil) pumpkin seeds, tapioca starch, raisins, rice starch, potato starch, gluten free oat flour, honey, maize starch, dried apple pieces, extra virgin olive oil, disodium diphosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate, sea salt, natural flavouring.</p> <p>GF Charcoal Crackers: Buttermilk (milk), tapioca starch, rice starch, potato starch, corn oil, gluten free oat flour, maize starch, gluten free oatmeal, gluten free malted barley, autolysed yeast, charcoal powder, sea salt, sodium bicarbonate.</p>
May contain statements	NOT SUITABLE FOR NUT ALLERGY SUFFERERS
Net Quantity in grams	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	<p>Artisan Biscuits,</p> <p>BRITANNIA HOUSE BLENHEIM ROAD ASHBOURNE DERBYSHIRE DE6 1HA</p>

Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
04.04.2023		V1		